Item

Price

Arch: Arch with lights

Audio: 15" Premium Speaker

Audio: Custom Playlist (per minute)

Audio: Digital DJ (2 Speakers, DJ Auto Lights, Wireless Microphone & 90 Mins. of Music)
Audio: Wireless Microphone

BEVERAGE CANISTER (PLASTIC/GLASS)

BRIDAL SUITE

BRIDAL SUITE* WITH HORS'DUEVER & FULL FACE MAKE-UP FOR BRIDE
BRIDAL SUITE* WITH HORS'DUEVER & FULL FACE MAKE-UP FOR EACH BRIDEMAIDS
Cake (2 Tier / 3 Tier)

Cake cutter (2 piece)

Cake topper

Centerpiece: Basic (less than 12")

Centerpiece: Basic (over 12")

Centerpiece: Premium (over 24")

Chafer Pan w/ lid, water pan, & heating gel
Chafer Pan (8QT Round)

Chair: Cover

Chair: Cover (Colored)

Chair: Folding

Chair: Kid Stools

Chair: King

Chair: Queen

Chair: Stretch Cover (Black or White)

Chair: Stretch Cover (Color)

Chair: Tie/Sash

Chair: Wedding Padded

Chair: White Leather

Chair: White Sofa

Charger: Plate Charger (Black/White/Gold/Silver)
Charger: Plate Charger (Color)

Cupcakes (24)

Décor: BASIC Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, lightly decorated, premium jars, custom
backdrop, 4lbs assorted candy, 18 cupcakes, assorted treats)

Décor: PREMIUM Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, fully decorated, premium jars, custom
backdrop, 10lbs assorted candy, 2 Tier cake, 24 cupcakes, 12 crispy pops, assorted treats,
themed décor pieces)

Décor: BASIC Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, lightly decorated, 4 jars, custom backdrop, NO
TREATS)

Draping: Ceiling

Draping: Color Panels Inserts
Draping: Large Wall (White/Black)
Draping: Middle Entry - Heavy
Draping: Middle Entry - Light
Draping: Small Wall (White/Black)

$30.00
$75.00
$0.50
$250.00
$30.00
$10.00/$15.00
$200.00
$300.00
$30.00 )
$75.00/ $165.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1.75
$2.25
$1.00
$2.00
$25.00
$50.00
$1.25
$2.00
$20.00

$250.00

$350.00

$150.00

$150.00
$5.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00



Event Planning & Decorating : Offsite — Per Hour + Mileage (when travel exceeds 20 miles one

way)

Event Planning & Decorating : Onsite — Per Hour

Event Planning: Wedding Coordinator (Services provided day of wedding)
Event Planning: Shower Coordinator (Misc. shower related services)
Event Planning: Custom Décor Pieces

Glass: Wine clear medium size 100z

Lighting: 4 Bar DJ Light (2 sets)

Lighting: Ceiling (Warm Clear)

Lighting: Large Up Light

Lighting: Large Wall (Warm Clear)

Lighting: Small Up Light

Lighting: Small Wall (Warm Clear)

Lighting: Track Light

Linen: 14' Table Skirt for 4 Foot

Linen: 17' Table Skirt for 6 Foot

Linen: 21' Table Skirt for 8 Foot

Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot

Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot (Stretch - Black/White)

Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot (Stretch - Color)

Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot

Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot (Stretch - Black/White)

Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot (Stretch - Color)

Linen: 108" for 48"Round (Black/White/Ivory)

Linen: 108" for 48"Round (Color)

Linen: 120" for 60"Round (Black/White/Ivory)

Linen: 120" for 60"Round (Color/Sequin)

Linen: Overlays

Linen: Runners

Linen: Runners / Overlays (Sequin/Glitter)

Napkin: Linen Napkin (Black/White)

Napkin: Linen Napkin (Color)

Napkin: Tie/Clip

Napkin: Utensils (plastic) wrapped with paper linen napkin & napkin ribbon
Napkin: Utensils (china look alike) wrapped with linen napkin & napkin tie
Photo Area: Basic Red draping, Red Carpet, & Props

Photo Area: Sequin or Colored Drapes Photo Backdrop & Props 8' x 8'
Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 10' x 10'
Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 5' x 7'

Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 8' x 8'
Pillars: White / Short

Pillars: White / Tall

Red Carped: 7' x 9'

Stanchion: Red Rope / Chrome

Steamer

Table: 4’ Rectangle

Table: 6’ Rectangle

$50.00

$40.00
$50.00 & Up
$40.00 & Up
$25.00 & Up
$0.75
$75.00
$50.00
$8.00
$50.00
$5.00
$25.00
$20.00
$12.00
$16.00
$18.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00 / $20.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00 / $12.00
$0.75
$1.50
$0.25
$1.25
$2.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$60.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$6.00
$8.00



Table:
Table:
Table:
Table:
Table:
Table:
Table:

8’ Rectangle

24" Round

32" Round

32" Round / Highboy
48" Round

58" Round

60" Round

Various Stands, Jars, Assorted Décor, Signs, etc.

Venue Cleaning - less than 100 guest (interior)

Venue Cleaning - less than 100 guest (exterior)

Venue Cleaning - more than 100 guest (interior)

Venue Cleaning - more than 100 guest (exterior)

Venue Cleaning - more than 150 guest (interior & exterior)

$9.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$5.00-$20.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$35.00
$150.00



