Item	Price
Arch: Arch with lights	\$30.00
Audio: 15" Premium Speaker	\$75.00
Audio: Custom Playlist (per minute)	\$0.50
Audio: Digital DJ (2 Speakers, DJ Auto Lights, Wireless Microphone & 90 Mins. of Music)	\$250.00
Audio: Wireless Microphone	\$30.00
BEVERAGE CANISTER (PLASTIC/GLASS)	\$10.00/\$15.00
BRIDAL SUITE	\$200.00
BRIDAL SUITE* WITH HORS'DUEVER & FULL FACE MAKE-UP FOR BRIDE	\$300.00
BRIDAL SUITE* WITH HORS'DUEVER & FULL FACE MAKE-UP FOR EACH BRIDEMAIDS	\$30.00
Cake (2 Tier / 3 Tier)	\$75.00 / \$165.00
Cake cutter (2 piece)	\$10.00
Cake topper	\$10.00
Centerpiece: Basic (less than 12")	\$5.00
Centerpiece: Basic (over 12")	\$10.00
Centerpiece: Premium (over 24")	\$20.00
Chafer Pan w/ lid, water pan, & heating gel	\$20.00
Chafer Pan (8QT Round)	\$10.00
Chair: Cover	\$1.00
Chair: Cover (Colored)	\$1.25
Chair: Folding	\$1.00
Chair: Kid Stools	\$1.00
Chair: King	\$50.00
Chair: Queen	\$50.00
Chair: Stretch Cover (Black or White)	\$1.75
Chair: Stretch Cover (Color)	\$2.25
Chair: Tie/Sash	\$1.00
Chair: Wedding Padded	\$2.00
Chair: White Leather	\$25.00
Chair: White Sofa	\$50.00
Charger: Plate Charger (Black/White/Gold/Silver)	\$1.25
Charger: Plate Charger (Color)	\$2.00
Cupcakes (24)	\$20.00
Décor: BASIC Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, lightly decorated, premium jars, custom backdrop, 4lbs assorted candy, 18 cupcakes, assorted treats)	\$250.00
Décor: PREMIUM Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, fully decorated, premium jars, custom backdrop, 10lbs assorted candy, 2 Tier cake, 24 cupcakes, 12 crispy pops, assorted treats, themed décor pieces)	\$350.00
Décor: BASIC Treat Table (table, linens, skirts, lightly decorated, 4 jars, custom backdrop, NO TREATS)	\$150.00
Draping: Ceiling	\$150.00
Draping: Color Panels Inserts	\$5.00
Draping: Large Wall (White/Black)	\$50.00
Draping: Middle Entry - Heavy	\$75.00
	\$50.00
Draping: Middle Entry - Light	

Event Planning & Decorating: Offsite – Per Hour + Mileage (when travel exceeds 20 miles one way)	\$50.00
Event Planning & Decorating : Onsite – Per Hour	\$40.00
Event Planning: Wedding Coordinator (Services provided day of wedding)	\$50.00 & Up
Event Planning: Shower Coordinator (Misc. shower related services)	\$40.00 & Up
Event Planning: Custom Décor Pieces	\$25.00 & Up
Glass: Wine clear medium size 10oz	\$0.75
Lighting: 4 Bar DJ Light (2 sets)	\$75.00
Lighting: Ceiling (Warm Clear)	\$50.00
Lighting: Large Up Light	\$8.00
Lighting: Large Wall (Warm Clear)	\$50.00
Lighting: Small Up Light	\$5.00
Lighting: Small Wall (Warm Clear)	\$25.00
Lighting: Track Light	\$20.00
Linen: 14' Table Skirt for 4 Foot	\$12.00
Linen: 17' Table Skirt for 6 Foot	\$16.00
Linen: 21' Table Skirt for 8 Foot	\$18.00
Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot	\$15.00
Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot (Stretch - Black/White)	\$20.00
Linen: 90" x 132" for 6 Foot (Stretch - Color)	\$25.00
Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot	\$15.00
Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot (Stretch - Black/White)	\$20.00
Linen: 90" x 156" for 8 Foot (Stretch - Color)	\$20.00
Linen: 108" for 48"Round (Black/White/Ivory)	\$10.00
Linen: 108" for 48"Round (Color)	\$15.00
Linen: 120" for 60"Round (Black/White/Ivory)	\$10.00
Linen: 120" for 60"Round (Color/Sequin)	\$15.00 / \$20.00
Linen: Overlays	\$6.00
Linen: Runners	\$6.00
Linen: Runners / Overlays (Sequin/Glitter)	\$10.00 / \$12.00
Napkin: Linen Napkin (Black/White)	\$0.75
Napkin: Linen Napkin (Color)	\$1.50
Napkin: Tie/Clip	\$0.25
Napkin: Utensils (plastic) wrapped with paper linen napkin & napkin ribbon	\$1.25
Napkin: Utensils (china look alike) wrapped with linen napkin & napkin tie	\$2.00
Photo Area: Basic Red draping, Red Carpet, & Props	\$50.00
Photo Area: Sequin or Colored Drapes Photo Backdrop & Props 8' x 8'	\$75.00
Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 10' x 10'	\$75.00
Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 5' x 7'	\$50.00
Photo Area: Vinyl or Fabric Photo Background & Props 8' x 8'	\$60.00
Pillars: White / Short	\$5.00
Pillars: White / Tall	\$10.00
Red Carped: 7' x 9'	\$15.00
Stanchion: Red Rope / Chrome	\$15.00
Steamer	\$20.00
Table: 4' Rectangle	\$6.00
Table: 6' Rectangle	\$8.00

Table: 8' Rectangle	\$9.00
Table: 24" Round	\$6.00
Table: 32" Round	\$8.00
Table: 32" Round / Highboy	\$10.00
Table: 48" Round	\$8.00
Table: 58" Round	\$9.00
Table: 60" Round	\$10.00
Various Stands, Jars, Assorted Décor, Signs, etc.	\$5.00-\$20.00
Venue Cleaning - less than 100 guest (interior)	\$75.00
Venue Cleaning - less than 100 guest (exterior)	\$25.00
Venue Cleaning - more than 100 guest (interior)	\$100.00
Venue Cleaning - more than 100 guest (exterior)	\$35.00
Venue Cleaning - more than 150 guest (interior & exterior)	\$150.00